ORAL TEST SCHEDULE

TEACHER : Susana Padilla A.

· Remember to be at least 5 minutes beforehand.

COURSE  10 B /01


TUESDAY 1st 
THURSDAY 3rd 


8:30

8:42

8:57

9:09

9:21

9:33

9:45
Alfredo Cadiz

Wilson Carrasco

Paola Nahum

Banjamin Osorio

Felipe Torres

Leopoldo Vallejos

Máximo Leon
8:30

8:42

8:57

9:09

9:21

9:33

9:45
Ignacio Alvarez

Chang Ja Kim

Claudio Pavez

Paz Cisternas

Claudio Troncoso

Felipe Argomedo

Pablo Pareja

COURSE  EI 10 A / 01


THURSDAY 3rd
FRIDAY 4TH


10:15

10:27

10:39

10:51

11:03

11:15

11:27
Felipe Castro

Danilo Castro

Diego Reyes

Gonzalo Solis

Ercos Valdivieso

Fabian Valenzuela

Claudio Silva


14:30

14:42

14:54

15:06

15:18

15:30

15:44
Consuelo Carrasco

Victor Cruz

Alvaro Mendez

Sebastián Oliva

Fco. Rodríguez

Javiera Rubio

Jorge Serey

COURSE EI 10 A/04


WEDNESDAY 2nd 
THURSDAY 3rd 


16:15

16:32

16:44

16:56

17:08

17:20

17:32
Rodolfo Ferrando

Rodrigo Mahu

Tomas Pridal

Pablo Olivares

Gladys Navarro

Sebastian Pinto

Carlos Gonzalez
12:00

12:12

12:24

12:36

12:48

13:08

13:20
Juan Pablo

Cristobal Cortes

Antonieta Droguett

Hans Gunther

Jose Luis Lobato

German Verdugo

Daniel Plubins

r





COURSE EI 10 A/ 07


WEDNESDAY 2nd
FRIDAY  4th 


14:30

14:42

14:54

15:06

15:18

15:30

15:44
Katherine Muñoz

Andres Passalacqua

Paulina Schachter

Gonzalo Contrertas

Claudio Aregandoña

Felipe Ramirez

Carlos Urriola
12:00

12:12

12:24

12:36

12:48

13:08

13:20
Angelo Cabello

Jose Ma Fuentes

Andrea Garcia

Karla JaraMILLO

Mitzi Labrin

Gabriel Mardones

Diego Mena

COURSE EI 10 A /10


THURSDAY 1ST 
FRIDAY 4th 


14:30

14:42

14:54

15:06

15:18

15:30

15:44
Jaime Buza

Pablo Muñoz

Andres Rojas

Francisca Canales

Rodrigo Lecaros

Veronica Toro
10:15

10:27

10:39

10:51

11:03

11:15

11:27
Ignacio Carmi

Matias Peña

Pablo Schoenenbeck

Felipe Soto

Nestor

Felipe Donoso

